KATTO • Rev. 2025-5-8
Catalogue no
Project  Type
Date
OVERVIEW
LIGHT SOURCE LED COLOR TEMPERATURE (K) 3 500, 4 000
WATTS (W) 10 - 20 CRI 80+
LUMEN OUTPUT (LM) 1 300 - 2 600 WEIGHT (LBS) 2.863

KATTO
QUICK SHIP1
ORDERING GUIDE5
PART NUMBER
LENGHT
(IN)
WIDTH
(IN)
WATTS
(W)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)²
LUMEN
(LM)³
EFFICIENCY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)4
CABLE
RATING
LENS
FINISH
DIMMING
(YES/NO)
POWER
FACTOR
THD
(%)
CASE
QTY
(MASTER)
KAT-LA1-24/35K 24 15/16 10 3 500 1 300 130 80+ 50 000 FT6 FROSTED YES >0.9 <20 18
KAT-LA2-48/35K 48 15/16 20 3 500 2 600 130 80+ 50 000 FT6 FROSTED YES >0.9 <20 18
KAT-LA2-48/40K 48 15/16 20 4 000 2 600 130 80+ 50 000 FT6 FROSTED YES >0.9 <20 18
 1 QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm
  inventory levels at time of order.
2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %
4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 extrapolations.
5 Power supply sold separately.
PART NUMBER
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(V)
CASE
QTY
(MASTER)
PSTG30W4 30 100-277 6
PSTG60W5 60 100-277 6
 1 QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact
your Aimlite customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
2 One driver can accommodate up to 3 luminaires.
3 Power supply sold separately.
4 Only available for the 2' luminaire.
5 Only available for the 4' luminaire.
QUICK SHIP TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE FOR POWER SUPPLY
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
BRAND MODEL NUMBER
LUTRON
DIVA-DVTV
NOVA-NTSTV-TV
*Dimming range : 10% - 100%
KATTO • Rev. 2025-5-8
KATTO
47 15/16" (1 216.8 mm)
2,
67